ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

ISIN:  JP3894900004

Overview

2024/07/17 10:30:01

Price
19.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

e

A

HNM

5Y

A

WKN: 3099

20.00

-2.54% (-0.50)
17.50

JP3894900004
15.00

3099

Frankfurt
EUR 12.50

Commerce
Stock 10.00

7,722 EUR

NIKKEI 225 750 V‘J}“\\
5.00 m
19.10 EUR (200)
19.80 EUR (200)

19.50 EUR
19.50 EUR
19.20 EUR
19.70 EUR
18.40 EUR
0

0.00

2

0

2020

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3894900004&ID_NOTATION=22444565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3894900004&ID_NOTATION=22444565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12a5ec639ffa98dda00fc5c372567f2aca58e4592fa264e5322adcd83ebe0cd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8847e272af8357825&time=1721304995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a102f88b9f7e52ca7e714d9deccefe7b92d84f3761da40d5d5a81075da0fae7c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb054e77b6cd41047&time=1721304995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fd420e5e8b0f8a8ac99f478f2def05265dc57004748774e6f7eb737420058d7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d351664a67d05875b&time=1721304995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16798591f2602572e3b8815221afa22c07a09b4d39dc77d7017c07cf3a5c7a79&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e114c765fffc2bf8b&time=1721304995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b12ce54c8fa0b7875c28b83ced6dfb5f7c4478640de75dedf4b7d547fdc4cd17&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d78194650a9862346&time=1721304995&tool=RSC

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 10:30:01

Price
19.20 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.54% (-0.50)

ISIN JP3894900004
Symbol 3099
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,722 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.10 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 19.80 EUR (200)
Open 19.50 EUR
High 19.50 EUR
Low 19.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.70 EUR
VWAP 18.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +84.11% +118.89% +228.33%
Perf +9.00 +10.70 +13.70
(abs.)
Beta 0.95 0.80 0.67
Volatility 45.86 41.44 36.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

09:31

08:00

09:33

10:30

17:58

Price

19.60 EUR

3,416.00 JPY

19.60 EUR

19.20 EUR

21.52 USD

20.30 EUR (0)
18.56 EUR (36
15.85 EUR (40
12.66 EUR (3

)
)

1
20.60 EUR (2024/07/10

)
)
9.55 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)

(
20.60 EUR (2024/07/10
8.90 EUR (2023/07/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

103.85

0.01

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
2

5,762
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22444565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294564706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26930690

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

CESKAS
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 09:10 19.50 EUR
17

2024/07/ 08:19 19.70 EUR
17

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26930690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421337

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HLDGS. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HOLDINGS

Contact Details
ISETAN MITSUKOSHI HOLDINGS

5-16-10, Shinjuku - 160-0022 Shinjuku-ku,
TKY

Telefon: +81 3 5843 5115
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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